
Special Events
SKILLS CHALLENGE
(Men & Women)
Slam Dunk, Three Point & 2-‐Ball 
Competition
Registration: Sun. February 3 -‐ Wed. 
February 20
Tournament Held: Wed. February 20
 skills challenge

BATTLESHIP (POOL EVENT)
(Men, Women & Co-‐Rec)
Team Creation Begins: Sun. March 31
Registration: Sun. April 7 -‐ Mon. April 15
Event Held: Fri. April 19

MARCH MADNESS TOURNAMENT 
BRACKET CHALLENGE
(Men, Women & Co-‐Rec)
Registration: Sun. March 10 -‐ Mon. March 
18
Event Held: Thurs. March 21

Coming Soon! 2013 
Summer Intramural 
Calendar
7 v. 7 FL AG FOOTBALL LEAGUE
Registration: Mon. June 2 -‐ Mon. Jun 10
Season: Mon. June 17 -‐ Tues. July 16

5 v.5 INDOOR SOCCER
Registration: Sun. June 2 -‐ Mon. Jun 17
Season: Mon. June 24 -‐ Tues. July 23

5 v. 5 F LAG BASKETBALL LEAGUE
Registration: Mon. June 24 -‐ Mon. July 1
Season: Mon. July 8 -‐ Tues. August 8 

 

CONTACTS:
Assistant Director:  
Brandon Adams badams@odu.edu
Grad. Assistant:  
Carl Birch cbirch@odu.edu

Leagues 
BASKETBALL LEAGUE
(Men, Women & Co-‐Rec)
Team Creation Begins: Sun. December 9
Registration: Sun. January 6 -‐ Mon. 
January 14
Tournament Held: Tues. January 22

VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE
(Men, Women & Co-‐Rec)
Team Creation Begins: Sun. February 17
Registration: Sun. February 25 -‐ Mon. 
March 4
Tournament Held: Mon. March 18

OUTDOOR SOCCER LEAGUE
(Men, Women & Co-‐Rec)
Team Creation Begins: Sun. February 24
Registration: Sun. March 3 -‐ Mon. March 18
Tournament Held: Sun. March 24

Singles Tournaments
TABLE TENNIS TOURNAMENT
(Men & Women)
Registration: Sun. January 20 -‐ Mon. 
February 4
Tournament Held: Thurs. February 7

BADMINTON TOURNAMENT
(Men & Women)
Registration: Sun. March 17 -‐ Mon. April 1
Tournament Held: Thurs. April 4

RACQUETBALL TOURNAMENT
(Men & Women)
Registration: Sun. January 27 -‐ Mon. 
February 11
Tournament Held: Thurs. February 14

INTRAMURAL ONLINE REGISTRATION 
PROCEDURES:
Intramural Registration will be online at 
www.imleagues.com/odu. All participants 
must create an account. Teams must select 

basis, as leagues and tournaments have 
limited space.

Team Tournaments 

CORNHOLE TOURNAMENT
(Co-‐Rec Only)
Team Creation Begins: Sun. April 7
Registration: Sun. April 7-‐ Mon. April 22
Tournament Held: Sat. April 27

DODGEBALL TOURNAMENT
(Co-‐Rec Only)
Team Creation Begins: Sun. January 13
Registration: Sun. January 13 -‐ Mon. 
January 28
Tournament Held: Wed. January 30 -‐ 
Thurs. January 31

VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT
(Co-‐R ec Only)
Team Creation Begins: Sun. March 24
Registration: Sun. March 31 -‐ Mon. April 8
Tournament Held: Wed. April 10 -‐ Thurs. 
April 11

4 V 4 FLAG FOOTBALL 
TOURNAMENT  
(Men, Women & Co-‐Rec)
Team Creation Begins: Sun. March 31
Registration: Sun. April 7 -‐ Mon. April 15
Tournament Held: Thurs. April 23 -‐ Thurs. 
April 25

FLOOR HOCKEY
(Men & Co-‐Rec)
Team Creation Begins: Sun. February 3
Registration: Sun. February 11 -‐ Mon. 
February 18
Tournament Held: Mon. April 25

INTRAMURALS
2013 SPRING LINE-‐UP

ODU Recreation & Wellness
4700 Powhatan Ave., Suite 1207

Norfolk, VA 23529-0200
P: 757-683-3384 F: 757-683-3386

www.odu.edu/recsports


